www.amphenol-industrial .com
Amphe-PRB Series
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Amphenol
Company Profile
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered in a 30,000

Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
7
How to Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PRB 06 E 24 -BL S (LC) (c)
Part Number System
1. Series
Series and Contact Style
5. Insert Arrangement
-BL
2. Shell Style
06 Straight Cable Plug
07 Jam Nut Receptacle
6. Contact Style
P Designates Pin Contacts
S Designates Socket Contacts
3. Service Class
E Environmental Proof (Cable Gland
Adapter for 06 Plugs only)
R No Rear Accessory (for Receptacle only)
7. Contact
LC Less Contact's Option, See Page 8 for
Contact Selection
4. Shell Size
24
8. Cable Sealing Range
a 10 ~ 14 mm
b 14 ~ 18 mm
c 18 ~ 25 mm
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
8
PRB06 Straight Plug
1 2 3 4 5 6
PRB -C -8 -P -8 -1
Contact Type Contact Type Contact Size Contact Gender Wire Size Plating
PRB Crimp C Crimp 8 8 AWG
P Male Pin
8 8mm²
-1 Silver
10 10mm²
S Female Socket -D Gold 30u"
16 16mm²
How to Order
PRB07 Jam Nut Receptacle
Power Contacts
 4.069 REF
CABLE RANGE
SEE LOGIC NO.6
1.609 REF
.094 MIN
.300 MAX
 1.535 REF  .197 REF
1.750 REF
 1.868 REF
1.7500-18 UNEF-2A
PANEL GASKET
Unit: Inches
 1.969 MAX
PA2
2.000 REF
HEX NUT
 .795 REF
 .795 REF
 2.283 REF
 2.283 REF
PA2
Shell Style
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice� Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications� All statements, information and data given herein are believed to
be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied� Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without
representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent� The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required� Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors�
IC-22
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Phone: 888-364-9011
20 Valley Street
Endicott, NY 13760-3600
Amphenol Technology(Zhuhai) Co., Ltd.
No�63, Xinghan Road, Sanzao Town,
Jinwan, Zhuhai, 519040
China Tel: +86-756-398 9725
Fax: +86-756-398 9768
www� amphenol-industrial�com
Email: tech@amphenol-aio�com